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EUROPE 
 
BELGIUM 
INTERVINOS NV 
Peraltastraat 22, 8000 Brugge  

T: +32 50 31 14 60 

E: nico@intervinos.be 

 

DENMARK 
PHILIPSON WINE 
Kokkedal Industripark 10, 2980 Kokkedal  

T: +45 7022 6888  

E: support@philipsonwine.com 

www.philipsonwine.com 

 

FINLAND 
HAND PICKED WINES 
Sörnäisten Rantatie 29, 00500 Helsinki   

T: +358 9 348 9000 

E: hello@handpicked.fi 

 www.handpicked.fi 

 
FRANCE 
SOUTH WORLD WINES 
141 Avenue de Verdun, 92130 Issy-les-Moulineaux, France  

T: + 33 (0)1 40 95 22 38 

E: info@southworldwines.com 

www.southworldwines.com 

ONLINE SALES IN FRANCE – www.comptoirdesvinsdailleurs.fr 

 

 
 
 

mailto:nico@intervinos.be
mailto:support@philipsonwine.com
http://www.philipsonwine.com/
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http://www.southworldwines.com/
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www.greywacke.com 

GERMANY 
WEINWERK FRANKFURT 
Hamburger Feinfrost GmbH, Larchenstrasse 80, 65933 Frankfurt am Main 

T: +49 69 351026 37 

E: mail@weinwerk-frankfurt.de 

www.weinwerk-frankfurt.de 

 
GREECE 

K. & E. MALERDOS  
20 Ymittou str, 18540 – Piraeus 

T: +30 210 4172488  

E: malerdos@malerdos.gr 

 

HUNGARY 
RADOVIN 
HU-1117 Budapest, Budafoki út 187-189. 

T: +36 30 610 1361 

E: import@radovin.hu 

www.radovin.hu 

 
ICELAND  
UVAVINO  
Baldursgatu 18 | 101, Reykjavík 

E: info@uvavino.is 

www.uvavino.is 

 
ITALY 
PELLEGRINI 
Via Mazzini 43, 24034 Cisano Bergamasco  

T: +39 35 781010  

E: info@pellegrinispa.net 

www.pellegrinispa.net 

 

mailto:mail@weinwerk-frankfurt.de
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LITHUANIA 
TERUA 
Sakalų g. 6-36, LT-08124 Vilnius 
T: +37063854424     

E: ignas@terua.lt 

www.terua.lt 

 

MALTA 
PHILIPPE MARTINET FINE WINES 
239/BB Tower Road, Sliema SLM1610 

T: +35 6 21 354 803  

E: philippe@martinet-finewines.com 

www.martinet-finewines.com 

 
NETHERLANDS 
OVINO / HORIZON WINES 
Reimslaan 248, 1349 JB Almere 

T: +31 (0) 36 540 07 08  

E: info@ovino.nl - info@horizonwines.com 

www.ovino.nl - www.horizonwines.com 

 

NORWAY 
FONDBERG 
Henrik Ibsens gate 60 C, Oslo 0255 
T: +47 23 10 65 80 
E: francesco.azzarone@fondberg.no 

www.fondberg.no 

 
POLAND 
VIVE LE VIN 
Sielecka1A /10, 00-738 Warszawa 
T: +48 880354905 
E: a.zarzycki@vivelevin.pl 

www.vivelevin.pl 
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http://www.terua.lt/
mailto:philippe@martinet-finewines.com
http://www.martinet-finewines.com/
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PORTUGAL  
GRUPO MEDDIS 
C/ Guadarrama Nave 26, 28411 Moralzarzal, Madrid 
T: +34 918 427 013 
E: info@grupomeddis.com 
www.grupomeddis.com 
 
PORTUGAL - ALGARVE 
PRIME WINE 
Zona Industrial de Loulé, Franqueada, Zona C, Lote 3B, 8100-272 Loulé 
T: +351 914 666 476 
E: bill@prime-wine.pt 
www.prime-wine.pt 
 
ROMANIA 
CRUSH DISTRIBUTION 
Petin 191/A, 447234, Satu Mare 
T: +40 (0)753 619 730 
E: office@crushdistribution.ro 

www.crushwineshop.ro 

 

RUSSIA – CURRENTLY INACTIVE   
DP-TRADE 
www.wine–dp–trade.ru 

 
SPAIN  
GRUPO MEDDIS – IMPORTER / DISTRIBUTOR 
C/ Guadarrama Nave 26, 28411 Moralzarzal, Madrid 
T: +34 918 427 013 
E: info@grupomeddis.com 
www.grupomeddis.com 
 
BALEARIC ISLANDS  
World of Wine – Palma de Mallorca – www.worldofwine.es 

mailto:info@grupomeddis.com
http://www.grupomeddis.com/
mailto:bill@prime-wine.pt
http://www.prime-wine.pt/
mailto:office@crushdistribution.ro
http://www.crushwineshop.ro/
http://www.wine-dp-trade.ru/
mailto:info@grupomeddis.com
http://www.grupomeddis.com/
http://www.worldofwine.es/
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SWEDEN  
HAND PICKED WINES 
Bondegatan 21, SE-116 33 Stockholm 

T: +46 8 510 691 00 

E: hello@handpicked.se 

 www.handpicked.se 

 
SWITZERLAND 

MONDOVINO 
E: Miriam.Lemke@coop.ch 

www.mondovino.ch 

 

SWITZERLAND 
AROHA WINE 
Route des Coudres 3, Céligny 1298 

T: +41 076 317 2418 

E. philippa@arohawine.com 

www.arohawine.com 

 
IRELAND  
LIBERTY WINES – IMPORTER / DISTRIBUTOR 
Bankhouse Centre, 331 South Circular Road, Dublin 8 

T: +353 1 405 0950 

E: info@libertywines.ie 

www.libertywines.ie 

 
IRELAND 
64 Wine – Dublin – www.64wine.ie 

Blackrock Cellar – Blackrock – www.blackrockcellar.com 

Celtic Whiskey Shop – Dublin – www.winesonthegreen.com 

Clontarf Wines – Dublin – www.clontarfwines.ie 

Drink Store – Dublin – www.drinkstore.ie 

Donnybrook Fair – Dublin – www.donnybrookfair.ie 

Fallon & Byrne – Dublin – www.fallonandbyrne.com 

mailto:hello@handpicked.se
http://www.handpicked.se/
mailto:Miriam.Lemke@coop.ch
http://www.mondovino.ch/
mailto:philippa@arohawine.com
http://www.arohawine.com/
mailto:info@libertywines.ie
http://www.libertywines.ie/
http://www.64wine.ie/
http://www.blackrockcellar.com/
http://www.winesonthegreen.com/
http://www.clontarfwines.ie/
http://www.drinkstore.ie/
http://www.donnybrookfair.ie/
http://www.fallonandbyrne.com/
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Gibney’s of Malahide – Dublin – www.gibneys.com 

Jus de Vine – Dublin – www.jusdevine.ie 

La Touche Wines – Wicklow – www.latouchewines4u.ie  

Lilac Wines – Dublin – www.sweeneysd3.ie 
 
UNITED KINGDOM 
LIBERTY WINES – NATIONAL IMPORTER / DISTRIBUTOR 

6 Timbermill Way, London SW4 6LY 

T: +44 (0) 20 7720 5350 

E: info@libertywines.co.uk 

www.libertywines.co.uk 

 
ENGLAND 
 

BERKSHIRE 

Eton Vintners – Windsor – www.etonvintners.com 

Wine-Man.com – www.wine-man.com 

 

BRISTOL 

Grape and Grind – www.grapeandgrind.co.uk 

 

BUCKINGHAMSHIRE  

Dalling & Co. – Kings Langley – www.dallingandco.com 

No 2 Pound Street – Wendover – www.2poundstreet.com 

 

CAMBRIDGESHIRE 

Cambridge Wine Merchants – Cambridge – www.cambridgewine.com 

Old Bridge Wine Shop – Huntingdon – www.oldbridgewine.co.uk 

Noel Young Wines Of Cambridge  – Great Shelford – Cambridge – www.nywines.co.uk 

 

CHESHIRE 

Chester Beer and Wine – Handbridge – Chester – www.chesterbeerandwine.co.uk 

Corks Out – Stockton Heath/Warrington – www.corksout.com 

DeFINE Food and Wine – Sandiway – www.definefoodandwine.com 
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CORNWALL 

Drink Finder – Constantine – www.drinkfinder.co.uk 

Fowey Fish & Fowey Wines – Fowey – www.foweyfish.com 

Wadebridge Wines – Wadebridge – www.wadebridgewines.co.uk 
 

CUMBRIA 

Shills of Station Street – Cockermouth  – www.shillsofstationstreet.co.uk 

 

DORSET 

Jolly Vintner – Bournemouth – www.jollyvintner.co.uk 

Oasis Wines – www.oasis–wines.co.uk ?? 

Palmers Wine Store – Bridport – West Dorset – www.palmerswinestore.com 

Shaftesbury Wines – Shaftesbury – www.shaftesburywines.co.uk 

 

ESSEX 

Great Horkesley Wine Centre – Colchester – www.thewinecentre.co.uk 

Mr Wheeler’s Wine Cellar – Dedham – www.mrwheelerwine.com 

 

GLOUCESTERSHIRE 

Tivoli Wines – Cheltenham – www.tivoliwines.co.uk 

Tom I'Anson Wines – Colesbourne – www.tomiansonwines.co.uk 

Vinotopia – Tetbury – www.vinotopiawine.co.uk 

 

HAMPSHIRE 

Camber Wines – Portsmouth – www.camberwines.co.uk 

Caviste – Overton – www.caviste.co.uk 

Fareham Wine Cellar – Fareham – www.farehamwinecellar.co.uk 

New Forest Wines – Ringwood – www.newforestwines.com 

Stone Vine and Sun – Twyford – Winchester – www.stonevine.co.uk 

The Cellar Tasting House – Lymington 

The Jolly Vintner Too – Bournemouth – www.thejollyvintnertoo.co.uk 

The Solent Cellar – Lymington – www.thesolentcellar.co.uk 

Wine Utopia – Winchester and Stockbridge – www.wineutopia.co.uk 
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HERTFORDSHIRE 

Ceci Paolo – Ledbury – www.cecipaolo.com 

Dalling & Co – Kings Langley – www.dallingandco.com 

Flagship Wines – St Albans – www.flagshipwines.co.uk 

Majestic Wines –  www.majestic.co.uk 
 

KENT 

The Vinorium – Ashford – www.thevinorium.co.uk 

Champion Wines – Chislehurst – www.championwines.co.uk 

The Bottle Neck – Broadstairs – www.thebottleneck.co.uk 

Village Wines – Bexley – www.villagewines.co.uk 

 

LANCASHIRE 

D. Byrne and Co. – Clitheroe – www.dbyrne–finewines.co.uk 

Fullaloves – Preston – www.fullaloves.co.uk 

Saddleworth Wine Vault – Oldham – www.winevlt.com 

 

LONDON 

AG Wines – London – www.agwines.com 

Askew Wine – Shepherd's Bush – www.askewine.com 

Bayley & Sage – Wimbledon Village – www.bayley.sage.co.uk 

Farr Vintners – London – www.farrvintners.com  

Fortnum and Mason – London – www.fortnumandmason.com 

Fine + Rare – Camberwell – www.frw.co.uk 

Handford Wines – South Kensington – www.handford.net 

Harvey Nichols – Knightsbridge – www.harveynichols.com 

Highbury Vintners – Highbury – www.highburyvintners.co.uk 

Mill Hill Wines – Mill Hill – www.millhillwines.com 

New Street Wine Shop – Liverpool St – www.newstreetwineshop.co.uk 

Specialist Cellars – Brixton – www.specialistcellars.co.uk 

North & South Wines – Battersea – www.northandsouthwines.co.uk 

Park Vintners – Wimbledon Park – www.parkvintners.co.uk 

Philglas & Swiggot – Marylebone – www.philglas–swiggot.com 

Planet of the Grapes – Holborn – www.planetofthegrapes.co.uk 
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Quintessentially Wine – Marylebone – www.quintessentiallywine.com 

Roberson Wine – London – www.robersonwine.com 

Selfridges – Mayfair – www.selfridges.com 

The Good Wine Shop – Chiswick/Kew – www.thegoodwineshop.co.uk 

The Wine Tasting Shop – Balham– www.thewinetastingshop.co.uk 

Wimbledon wine cellars – Chelsea/Chiswick/Wimbledon – www.wimbledonwinecellar.com 

 

MANCHESTER 

Barons Champagne and Wine – Bolton – www.baronswine.co.uk 

T. Wright Wine – Bolton – www.twrightwine.co.uk 

 

NORFOLK 

Harper Wells – Norwich – www.harperwells.com 

Satchells of Burnham Market – North Norfolk – www.satchellswines.com 

William Mason Fine Wines – Hingham – www.williammasonfinewines.co.uk 

 

NORTHAMPTONSHIRE  

Slurp – Banbury – www.slurp.co.uk 

 

NOTTINGHAMSHIRE 

Delilah Fine Foods – Nottingham – www.delilahfinefoods.co.uk 

 

OXFORDSHIRE 

Eynsham Cellars – Witney – www.eynshamcellars.com 

 

SHROPSHIRE 

Bentley’s of Ludlow – Ludlow – www.bentleyswine.com 
 

STAFFORDSHIRE 

Worth Brothers – Lichfield – www.worthbrothers.co.uk 

 

SUFFOLK 

Adnams – Southwold – www.adnams.co.uk 

Rannoch Scott Wines – Bury St Edmunds – www.rannochscott.co.uk 
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SURREY 

Appellations – Croydon – www.appellations.co.uk 

Taurus Wines – Bramley, Guildford – www.tauruswines.co.uk 

Taylor’s Fine Wines – Kingston Upon Thames – www.taylorsfinewine.co.uk 

The Secret Cellar/Wine One Hundred – Oxted – www.thesecretcellar.co.uk 

The Vineyard – Dorking – www.wineunlimited.co.uk 

The Vineking – Reigate – www.thevineking.co.uk 

The Wine Reserve – Cobham – www.thewinereserve.co.uk 

Wined Up Here – Norbiton – www.wineduphere.co.uk 

 

SUSSEX – EAST AND WEST  

ArtisVin Wine Merchants – Eastbourne – East Sussex – www.artisvin.co.uk 

Hennings Wine Merchants – West Sussex – www.henningswine.co.uk 

Pallant of Arundel – Arundel – West Sussex – www.pallantofarundel.co.uk 

South Downs Cellars – Hurstpierpoint/Lindfield – West Sussex – www.southdownscellars.co.uk 

Quaff Fine Wine – Hove & Brighton – East Sussex – www.quaffwine.com 

Wine Direct – East Sussex – www.winedirect.co.uk 

 

TYNE AND WEAR 

Carruthers and Kent – Newcastle upon Tyne – www.carruthersandkent.com 

Fenwick – Newcastle – www.fenwick.co.uk 

Richard Granger – Newcastle upon Tyne – www.richardgrangerwines.co.uk 

The Wine Chambers – Tynemouth – www.thewinechambers.co.uk 

 

WARWICKSHIRE 

Leamington Wine Company – Leamington Spa – www.leamingtonwine.co.uk 

Vin Neuf – Stratford–upon–Avon – www.vinneuf.co.uk 

Wine Poole – Warwick – www.winepoole.co.uk 

 

WEST MIDLANDS 

Divine Fine Wines – Solihull – www.divinefinewines.co.uk 

Loki Wine Merchant – Birmingham – www.lokiwine.co.uk 

Nickolls and Perks – Stourbridge – www.nickollsandperks.co.uk 
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WILTSHIRE 

Plank’s farm Shop – Lydeway – www.planksfarmshop.co.uk 
 

YORKSHIRE – NORTH, SOUTH AND WEST 

Ake & Humphris (Collingham & Harrogate) – www.akeandhumphris.co.uk 

Blacker Hall Farm Shop – Wakefield – West Yorkshire – www.blackerhallfarmshop.co.uk 

Chez Vin – Otley – West Yorkshire – www.chezvin.co.uk 

Denby Dale Wines – Denby Dale – Huddersfield – www.denbydalewines.co.uk 

Field & Fawcett Wine Merchants – York – North Yorkshire – www.fieldandfawcett.co.uk 

Flourish & Prosper – Howden – East Yorkshire – www.flourish-and-prosper.com 

Grassington Wine Shop – Skipton – North Yorkshire – www.grassingtonwine.co.uk 

Harrogate Fine Wine – Harrogate – North Yorkshire – www.harrogatefinewinecompany.com 

Hoults of Huddersfield – www.hoults.com 

Latitude Wines – Leeds – www.latitudewine.co.uk 

Martinez Wines – Ilkley – West Yorkshire – www.martinez.co.uk 

Premier Cru Fine Wines – Leeds – West Yorkshire – www.premiercrufinewine.co.uk 

Roberts & Speight Wine Merchant – Beverley – East Yorkshire – www.robertsandspeight.co.uk 

Winearray – York – North Yorkshire – www.winearray.co.uk 

Wright Wine Company – Skipton – North Yorkshire – www.wineandwhisky.co.uk 

York Beer & Wine Shop – York – North Yorkshire – www.yorkbeerandwineshop.co.uk 

 

WALES 
Ballantynes Wines & Spirits – Pontcanna – Cardiff 

Bay Tree Wine Co – Cardiff– www.baytreewine.com  

Dylanwad Wine Shop – Dolgellau – www.dylanwad.co.uk 

Gwin Llŷn Wines – Gwynedd – www.gwinllynwines.co.uk 

N D John – Swansea – www.ndjohn.co.uk 

Vinomondo – Conwy – www.vinomondo.co.uk 

 
SCOTLAND 
Aitken Wines – Dundee – www.aitkenwines.com 

Canape Wines – Glasgow – www.canapewines.com 

Cornelius Beer & Wine – Edinburgh – www.corneliusbeers.com 

Ellies Cellar – Alva/Dollar/Auchterarder/Crieff/Perth – www.elliescellar.com 
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Fountainhall Wines – Aberdeen/Stonehaven – www.fountainhallwines.co.uk 

Gloagburn Farm Shop – Perth – www.gloagburnfarmshop.co.uk 

Harrisons Fine Wines – Crieff – www.winestore.co.uk 

Henderson Wines – Edinburgh – www.hendersonwines.co.uk 

Kirkness & Gorie – Kirkwall, Orkney – www.kirknessandgorie.com/wine 

Lockett Bros – North Berwick – www.lockettbros.co.uk 

Luvians – St Andrews – www.luvians.com 

Markinch Wine Gallery – Glenrothes 

The Fine Wine Company – Edinburgh – www.thefinewinecompany.co.uk 

The Longship – Orkney Islands – www.thelongship.co.uk 

Villeneuve Wines – Edin/Haddington/Peebles – www.villeneuvewines.com 

WoodWinters – Edinburgh/Bridge of Allan – www.woodwinters.com 

Valhalla’s Goat – Glasgow – www.valhallasgoat.com 

Valvona & Crolla – Edinburgh – www.valvonacrolla.co.uk 

 

NORTHERN IRELAND 

Grange Wine Merchants – Holywood/Donaghadee – www.grangewine.co.uk 
KWM Wine – Kilkeel – www.kwmwine.com 

Light House Wine Store – Whiteabbey – www.lighthousewines.co.uk 

Magee's Wine Lodge – Downpatrick  

The Vineyard – Belfast – www.vineyardbelfast.co.uk 

The Wine Rack – Stewartstown – www.thewinerackni.com 

 
CHANNEL ISLANDS  
Dunells – Saint Peter – Jersey – www.dunells.com 

 
ONLINE RETAILERS 
Bordeaux Index – www.bordeauxindex.com 

Must Wines – www.mustwines.com 

Specialist Cellars – www.specialistcellars.co.uk 

New Zealand House of Wine – www.nzhouseofwine.co.uk 

OZ Wines – www.ozwines.co.uk 

Paul Adams – www.pauladamsfinewines.co.uk 

Richard Dawes Fine Wine – www.rdfinewine.com 
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http://www.kirknessandgorie.com/wine
http://www.lockettbros.co.uk/
http://www.luvians.com/
http://www.thefinewinecompany.co.uk/
http://www.thelongship.co.uk/
http://www.villeneuvewines.com/
http://www.woodwinters.com/
http://www.valhallasgoat.com/
http://www.valvonacrolla.co.uk/
http://www.grangewine.co.uk/
http://www.kwmwine.com/
http://www.lighthousewines.co.uk/
http://www.vineyardbelfast.co.uk/
http://www.thewinerackni.com/
http://www.dunells.com/
http://www.bordeauxindex.com/
http://www.mustwines.com/
http://www.specialistcellars.co.uk/
http://www.nzhouseofwine.co.uk/
http://www.ozwines.co.uk/
http://www.pauladamsfinewines.co.uk/
http://www.rdfinewine.com/


 

www.greywacke.com 

Slurp – www.slurp.co.uk 

Swig – London – www.swig.co.uk 

The Drink Shop – www.thedrinkshop.com 

The Wine Society – www.thewinesociety.com 

Wine Direct – www.winedirect.co.uk 
 

http://www.slurp.co.uk/
http://www.swig.co.uk/
http://www.thedrinkshop.com/
http://www.thewinesociety.com/
http://www.winedirect.co.uk/

